
BALLS FORD WIDEN TO 4-LANES PLAN HOLDERS LIST IFB7235117

NO.
Prime or 

Sub
VENDOR/COMPANY NAME VENDOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. DATE RECEIVED

No Address Provided. jevogt@laneconstruct.com

8435 Backlick Road

Lorton, VA amy.huling@shirleycontracting.com

5720 E. Schaaf Rd

Independence, OH 44131 mbrogan@indexc.com

42685 Dulles Trade Ct.

Sterling, VA 20166 mturner@amconcrete.net

No Address Provided. agenua@constructionjournal.com

2839 Paces Ferry Rd SE, Suite 1200

Atlanta, VA 30339 stally@walshgroup.com

karndt@walshgroup.com

Warrenton VA mgorman@gei-va.com

olen.all@branchcivil.com

No Address Provided. joanna.paldino@branchcivil.com

Darren.heavner@branchcivil.com

14500 Avion Parkway, Suite 310

Chantilly, VA 20151 daniel.adams@eurovia.us

301 Concourse Blvd., Suite 300 madelyn.treadwell@allanmyers.com

Glen Allen, VA 23059 loren.rice@allanmyers.com

3680 Wheeler Avenue, Suite 300

Alexandria, VA 22304 patricia@sagresconstruction.com

PO Box 221890

Chantilly, VA 20153 wpotempa@terrasiteco.com

7001 Glenn Dale Rd.

Glen Dale, MD 20769 mtunsee.amerigalcc@gmail.com

7390 Merritt Park Drive, Suite 160

Manassas, VA 20109 Lisa@trafficsystem.us

6/22/202113 Sub Amerigal Construction Company, Inc. Mike Tunsee 301.383.1936

6/18/202111 Prime Sagres Construction Corp Trish Mousavizadegan 703.924.7220

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1 The Lane Constrution Coporation James E Vogt 703.225.7604Prime 6/11/2021

3 Independence Excavating, Inc. Michelle Brogan 216.446.3582

2 Shirley Contracting Amy L. Huling 703.550.3547Prime

Sub

4 A&M Concrete Corp. Melanie Turner 703.544.0850

Archer Western Samantha Tally 404.495.8700

772.781.21445 ConstructionJournal Andrea Genua 

Sub

Sub

General Excavation, Inc. Mike Gorman 540.219.5393

6

7

Prime

Prime

Daniel C. Adams 703.677.6470

8 Branch Civl 804.356.8804Joanna PaldinoPrime

Sub

10 Allan Myers Madelyn Treadwell 804.290.8506

6/11/2021

6/14/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/16/2021

Prime

6/16/2021

6/17/2021

6/14/2021

6/14/2021

9 Virginia Paving Company

6/21/202112 Sub Terra Site Construction William Potempa 703.581.7214

7/1/202114 Sub Traffic Systems Lisa Wilson 703-530-9655
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